
16.60-1.25

16.70-1.50

PRICE

MATERIAL LOT # / MFR

PATIENTK1 AXIS SPH AXISCYLK2 VERTEX

DIAMETER

74458LYHR

L

Cyl AXISSPHAXISBASE CURVE

8.14R

PO / RX

0.273
0.300

X2Z-543

Sale

SAG Difference Flat/Steep
Lens center thicknessQUAD ANGULAR OFFSET

Steep SAGFlat SAG
Back optical diameter

8.18L

Back optical diameter 9.70
Flat SAG 4.81 5.02

-15QUAD ANGULAR OFFSET
Steep SAG 0.245

0.303Lens center thickness
SAG Difference Flat/Steep

X2Z-543
BASE CURVE AXIS SPH AXISCyl DIAMETER MATERIAL LOT # / MFR

TRAY

TOTALSALES TAXPOSTAGESHIPPINGSUB TOTAL

DATE IN DATE OUTREFERENCEINVOICE NO

26-280270 B26034 2/16/2026 04:05 2/16/2026

$0.00$220.00 $0.00 $220.00
DATE

2/16/2026
© 2008 ADVANCE MEDICAL,  Focal Points Workshop

MATERIALMODELQTY

1

1

SMARTLENS PRO

SMARTLENS PRO

LASER ENGRAVING

LASER ENGRAVING

6 Month 2\NC  (No lens return req.)

6 Month 2\NC  (No lens return req.)

Acuity 200 17mm Clear

Acuity 200 17mm Clear

110.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

110.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BILL TO

SPECTRUM INTERNATIONAL GROUP LLC
1345 SEABOARD INDUSTRIAL BLVD NW
UNIT C-2
ATLANTA GA 30318

SPECTRUM - H20767
1345 SEABOARD INDUSTRIAL BLVD NW
UNIT C-2
ATLANTA GA 30318

SHIP TO

5353 W. COLFAX AVENUE

4.93
9.80

5.06
-30

RX Only

LASER BLACK FILL

LASER RED FILL

INVOICE

LOCAL: (303) 232-6244

FAX: (303) 235-0472

WWW.ACCULENS.COM

DENVER, COLORADO 80214

TOLL FREE: (800) 525-2470

1101

FEDEX 

CAUTION: Federal law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a licensed practitioner. * CAUTION: Non-Sterile - Clean and 
condition stored lenses every 30 days. * NOTICE: Product package inserts can be requested via email:  operations@acculens.com


