



5353 W. COLFAX AVENUE ● DENVER, COLORADO 80214
 LOCAL: (303) 232-6244 ● TOLL FREE: (800) 525-2470
 FAX: (303) 235-0472
 WWW.ACCULENS.COM

INVOICE



BILL TO	SHIP TO
1101 SPECTRUM INTERNATIONAL GROUP LLC 1345 SEABOARD INDUSTRIAL BLVD NW UNIT C-2 ATLANTA GA 30318	SPECTRUM - H20767 1345 SEABOARD INDUSTRIAL BLVD NW UNIT C-2 ATLANTA GA 30318

FEDEX Sale PO / RX

K1	K2	AXIS	SPH	CYL	AXIS	VERTEX	PATIENT
R							74458LYH
L							

BASE CURVE	AXIS	SPH	Cyl	AXIS	DIAMETER	MATERIAL LOT # / MFR
R 8.14		-1.50			16.70	X2Z-543
Back optical diameter		9.80	QUAD ANGULAR OFFSET		-30	Lens center thickness 0.300
Flat SAG		4.93	Steep SAG		5.06	SAG Difference Flat/Steep 0.273

BASE CURVE	AXIS	SPH	Cyl	AXIS	DIAMETER	MATERIAL LOT # / MFR
L 8.18		-1.25			16.60	X2Z-543
Back optical diameter		9.70	QUAD ANGULAR OFFSET		-15	Lens center thickness 0.303
Flat SAG		4.81	Steep SAG		5.02	SAG Difference Flat/Steep 0.245

QTY	MODEL	MATERIAL	PRICE
1	SMARTLENS PRO	Acuity 200 17mm Clear	110.00
	LASER ENGRAVING		0.00
	LASER BLACK FILL		0.00
	6 Month 2INC (No lens return req.)		0.00
1	SMARTLENS PRO	Acuity 200 17mm Clear	110.00
	LASER ENGRAVING		0.00
	LASER RED FILL		0.00
	6 Month 2INC (No lens return req.)		0.00

CAUTION: Federal law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a licensed practitioner. * CAUTION: Non-Sterile - Clean and condition stored lenses every 30 days. * NOTICE: Product package inserts can be requested via email: operations@acculens.com

SUB TOTAL	SHIPPING	POSTAGE	SALES TAX	TOTAL		
\$220.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$220.00		
INVOICE NO	DATE	REFERENCE	TRAY	DATE IN	DATE OUT	RX Only
26-280270	2/16/2026	B26034		2/16/2026 04:05	2/16/2026	

